202585 R EFHE VA 3H
YAMAHA SS #J—2 1.264 km H T B
HRIAK—VET FI% 2025/08/09 08:15 gy .... -

##E (15:00 34 L) BAtaEERE 8:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
1 8:17:10.945 56.288 28.520 27.768
(22) LA ##E 2 8:18:06.905 55.960 28.342 27.618
1 8:17:36.039 55.828 28.263 27.565 3 8:19:02.475 55.570 28.020 27.550
2 8:18:31.483 55.444 28.071 27.373 4 8:19:58.078 55.603 28.004 27.599
3 8:19:26.818 55.335 27.939 27.396 5 8:20:53.640 55.562 28.000 27.562
4 8:20:21.986 55.168 27.896 27.272 6 8:21:49.175 55.535 28.002 27.533
5 8:21:17.118 55.132 27.776 27.356 7 8:22:44.617 55.442 27.947 27.495
6 8:22:12.329 55.211 27.836 27.375 8 8:23:41.217 56.600 29.125 27.475
7 8:23:07.501 55.172 27.754 27.418 9 8:24:36.514 55.297 27.878 27.419
p8 8:24:05.694 58.193 27.920 10 8:25:32.740 56.226 27.785 28.441
9 8:25:28.331 1:22.637 27.392 11 8:26:28.160 55.420 27.972 27.448
10 8:26:23.422 55.091 27.774 27.317 12 8:27:23.455 55.295 27.848 27.447
11 8:27:18.726 55.304 27.943 27.361 13 8:28:18.844 55.389 27.935 27.454
12 8:28:13.996 55.270 27.873 27.397
(11) 158k BX
(27) =57 XK 1 8:17:11.136 56.132 28.271 27.861
1 8:17:08.232 57.230 29.103 28.127 2 8:18:06.738 55.602 28.027 27.575
2 8:18:04.426 56.194 28.721 27.473 3 8:19:02.342 55.604 28.000 27.604
3 8:18:59.912 55.486 28.047 27.439 4 8:19:57.946 55.604 28.038 27.566
4 8:19:55.354 55.442 28.003 27.439 5 8:20:53.858 55.912 28.265 27.647
5 8:20:50.617 55.263 27.873 27.390 6 8:21:49.350 55.492 27.981 27.511
6 8:21:45.964 55.347 27.920 27.427 7 8:22:44.755 55.405 27.934 27.471
7 8:22:41.122 55.158 27.844 27.314 8 8:23:40.523 55.768 28.176 27.592
8 8:23:36.245 55.123 27.868 27.255 9 8:24:36.080 55.557 27.984 27.573
9 8:24:31.832 55.587 28.023 27.564 10 8:25:31.759 55.679 28.029 27.650
10 8:25:27.217 55.385 27.867 27.518 11 8:26:27.397 55.638 28.085 27.553
11 8:26:22.690 55.473 27.990 27.483 12 8:27:22.902 55.505 28.026 27.479
p12 8:27:25.136 1:02.446 28.148 13 8:28:18.609 55.707 28.040 27.667
) 58X (46) SITE B2
1 8:17:00.587 55.781 28.019 27.762 1 8:17:15.376 57.020 28.830 28.190
2 8:17:55.887 55.300 27.957 27.343 2 8:18:12.146 56.770 28.658 28.112
3 8:18:51.153 55.266 27.946 27.320 3 8:19:09.046 56.900 28.490 28.410
4 8:19:46.409 55.256 27.889 27.367 4 8:20:05.208 56.162 28.312 27.850
5 8:20:41.605 55.196 27.866 27.330 5 8:21:01.359 56.151 28.086 28.065
6 8:21:37.168 55.563 28.188 27.375 6 8:21:57.234 55.875 28.136 27.739
7 8:22:32.417 55.249 27.873 27.376 7 8:22:53.499 56.265 28.377 27.888
8 8:23:27.692 55.275 27.860 27.415 8 8:23:49.827 56.328 28.658 27.670
9 8:24:22.995 55.303 27.961 27.342 9 8:24:45.547 55.720 28.044 27.676
10 8:25:18.190 55.195 27.901 27.294 10 8:25:41.482 55.935 28.229 27.706
11 8:26:13.436 55.246 27.955 27.291 11 8:26:37.464 55.982 28.175 27.807
12 8:27:08.772 55.336 27.946 27.390 12 8:27:33.627 56.163 28.280 27.883
13 8:28:04.424 55.652 27.982 27.670
(15) H4vR0— 545'—
1 8:17:04.261 56.117 28.317 27.800
2 8:17:59.790 55.529 28.026 27.503
3 8:18:55.321 55.531 28.035 27.496
4 8:19:51.076 55.755 28.242 27.513
5 8:20:46.496 55.420 27.965 27.455
6 8:21:41.887 55.391 27.904 27.487
7 8:22:37.168 55.281 27.866 27.415
8 8:23:32.796 55.628 28.084 27.544
9 8:24:28.845 56.049 28.607 27.442
10 8:25:24.225 55.380 27.971 27.409
11 8:26:19.630 55.405 27.990 27.415
12 8:27:15.068 55.438 28.056 27.382
13 8:28:10.557 55.489 27.961 27.528
(17) =15 84
1 8:17:04.409 56.604 28.472 28.132
2 8:18:00.097 55.688 28.022 27.666
3 8:18:55.520 55.423 27.981 27.442
4 8:19:53.094 57.574 27.899 29.675
5 8:20:48.488 55.394 27.760 27.634
6 8:21:44.453 55.965 28.454 27.511
7 8:22:39.976 55.523 28.000 27.523
8 8:23:35.288 55.312 27.894 27.418
9 8:24:30.575 55.287 27.927 27.360
10 8:25:26.132 55.557 27.904 27.653
pll 8:26:25.590 59.458 27.940
(16) B+t R
EEIF—7 Orbits
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